PRICES EFFECTIVE - June 2023

Name

Nightshaker - Espresso Martini

Nightshaker - Espresso Martini

Daybreaker Vodka Cocktail - Vodka Blood
Daybreaker Vodka Cocktail - Cran-Lime
Daybreaker Vodka Cocktail - Vodka Lemonade
Daybreaker Vodka Cocktail - Pineapple Mule
Daybreaker Vodka Cocktail - Tropical Punch
Daybreaker Vodka Cocktail - 8 Pack Variety
Two Roads Gin

Two Roads Vodka

Two Roads Gin

Two Roads Vodka

Two Roads Brewing Company
d/b/a Two Roads Distilling Company

1700 Stratford Ave.
Stratford, CT 06615

All Prices FOB Stratford, CT

Type

Vodka with Coffee and Natural Flavoring

Vodka with Coffee and Natural Flavoring

Vodka with 100% Real Fruit Juices and Sparkling Water
Vodka with 100% Real Fruit Juices and Sparkling Water
Vodka with 100% Real Fruit Juices and Sparkling Water
Vodka with 100% Real Fruit Juices and Sparkling Water
Vodka with 100% Real Fruit Juices and Sparkling Water
Vodka with 100% Real Fruit Juices and Sparkling Water
Gin

Vodka

Gin

Vodka

Alcoholic
Content
by
Volume

12.0%
12.0%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

Container

12 oz.
Keg

12 oz.
12 oz.
12 oz.
12 oz.
12 oz.
12 oz.
375ml
375ml
750ml
750ml

# per
Case

24
N/A
24
24
24
24
24
24

12
12

Price

$ 4435
$ 131.85
37.45
37.45
37.45
37.45
37.45
33.50
43.75
36.45
$ 175.00
$ 145.82
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New
or
Change

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW



